26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 17 - Puerto Rico Open

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

Ten Men
LaLaland

Team Tracy
The Rizz

Hilton Mary
John McKenna
Billy C

Wayne Crosby
Bandits Birdies 1
Snoopy

Mayo
Merchguy2
The Cog

Roto
Bababooeys
19_KC
BroomeDawg
Carol Tichelman
Longhorn

Hack & Slash
Gracery
Wonder From Down Under
Keenan Charles
Golfer 2

Fore Scots
Golfer 1
GoldenBoy Il
hhgallag

Tman
Woodstock
Puzzle Queen
Bart Tichelman
Faversham
SHED

LA Tichelman
The Flying M
BBGGR

Goss Williams
Cman

VOLS1

Dick Dork
Bigkrak
Hook'em

Left Coast Specialist
Action Jaxson
Merchguyl
Team Lisk
Corona King
GDN Hopefuls
JJ team

Birdie Bandits 2
Genie

Crig's Fools
Team Reaburn
Back9Bruin
GRB-1
urstillout
Pampas or Little Alley
LeftiesRule
Tigers Wood
Lively Fore

"Ctrl" + "F" to
search

Team Earnings

40,301,896
39,287,538
39,227,253
38,957,458
37,767,967
37,480,365
37,233,798
35,151,686
34,913,336
34,702,173
34,557,438
34,136,975
32,492,387
32,327,214
32,289,198
32,158,014
32,112,143
31,918,220
31,707,527
31,617,270
31,486,640
31,416,771
30,587,876
30,567,049
30,487,662
30,069,640
29,899,180
29,604,289
29,152,617
29,007,132
28,939,785
28,365,341
28,244,875
28,173,578
28,133,204
28,097,579
28,093,286
27,804,950
27,355,705
27,244,222
27,171,861
26,899,810
26,857,085
26,838,647
26,819,544
26,418,967
26,397,163
26,224,138
26,170,780
26,082,769
26,033,317
25,989,850
25,836,725
25,348,966
25,258,883
25,057,879
25,045,383
24,497,119
23,235,380
22,514,960
21,847,413
21,460,607

“mvwxTroronooononoomoroonoononoomnoonononrounronononroonnonnnonroonnonnnonrrnnonnnonrrnnonnnonrntonnonnnononnonnnonenononennnonenunonennnoennnnnennennnnneg DD n

Last Event

The Honda Classic
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2 Events Ago

The Genesis
Invitational

3 Events Ago
Waste
Management
Phoenix Open
1
2
3
28
6
10
4
9
25
11
7
5
13
27
18
20
19
17
21
16
12
8
15
29
22
32
14
46
39
51
41
30
23
53
34
26
24
31
40
33
35
47
37
38
49
36
55
43
42
48
58
44
52
57
54
50
60
45
56
61
63
59



26th Therese's League
Summary
YTD Through Event 17 - Puerto Rico Open

Rank Team

63 Crig's Imported Fools
64 Big Will Golf
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Team Earnings Last Event

The Honda Classic

$ 20,578,142 64
$ 20,577,651 63

2 Events Ago

The Genesis
Invitational

63
64

3 Events Ago
Waste
Management
Phoenix Open
62
64



